
 
495.3mm

19.5in  

 
118.6mm

4.7in  

 
576.3mm

22.7in  

 
152.8mm

6.0in  

 
158.7mm

6.2in  

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
1

PRBP-1PT-22-GAL

6543

D

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION APPROVED

0

QUANTITY

FINISHMATERIAL:

SCALE

C

A4SHEET: 01 

DRAWING No.

DESCRIPTION:

REV
CHECKED

65

A

B

41 2 3

A

21

D

C

B

R.A

TBD

1:3

PRBP-1PT-22-GAL

TBD
DRAWN I.M

P.DCOPYRIGHT © Allied Brass 2015

11-24-15

11-24-15

11-24-15


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3




